
Pizza Beef Fiestada - 3632645
Bay Village High School

693630

Description:
Bursting With Southwest Flavor. Great As Is Or Wit H
Tacostyle Fixings. Made With A 51% Whole Grain Crust.
Topped With Beef And A Blend Of Cheeses.

Information:
Pack Size : 72/5 OZ
Material Description : Pizza Beef Fiestada
Material SUPC : 3632645

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 100 Gram (100g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 0 Calories from Fat 0

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g 0%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 0mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars g

Protein 0g

Vitamin A 0% * Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% * Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
Your Daily Values may be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs:

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g
Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

Child Nutrition No

Product Formulation Statement No

CN Identification

Notes:

Ingredients:
INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID]), WATER, YELLOW CORNMEAL, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR
LESS OF: PALM OIL, TOASTED CORN GRIT, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING
SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), SALT, CORN
STARCH, WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT STARCH, CALCIUM LACTATE, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE,
AMMONIUM SULFATE, SOY LECITHIN, NATURAL FLAVOR. TOPPINGS: COOKED BEEF PATTY CRUMBLES
(GROUND BEEF [NO MORE THAN 30% FAT], WATER, TEXTURED SOY FLOUR, SALT, SPICES [INCLUDES
PAPRIKA], GRANULATED ONION, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, SODIUM
TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID), CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED MILK, SALT,
ENZYMES, ANNATTO [COLOR]), LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED

Disclaimer: 1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product manufacturer. 2. This is a representation of the nutritional label. Because the data may
change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the nutritional label information on products sold. 3. If the Nutritional Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on Sysco
Market conflicts with these three statements on the product packaging itself, the statements on the product packaging control. To ensure that you have complete and current information on a product,
always contact the product manufacturer.4. These items' qualification as 'gluten-free' is dependent on the accuracy of the gluten-free representations of the manufacturers of the items and their
ingredients. Therefore, Sysco and its affiliates do not guarantee that any item will be completely gluten-free. Consumers with celiac disease and/or gluten sensitivities should exercise proper caution in
the consumption of any food items and should always consider their individual dietary requirements and needs.
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Ingredients Continued:
 PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), SUBSTITUTE MOZZARELLA CHEESE (WATER, CORN
OIL AND/OR SOY OIL, CASEIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, WHEY, NONFAT DRY MILK, NATURAL FLAVOR,
SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE,
CITRIC ACID, TRICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], XANTHAN GUM, VITAMIN AND
MINERAL SUPPLEMENT [MAGNESIUM OXIDE, DICALCIUM PHOSPHATE, ZINC OXIDE, IRON, RIBOFLAVIN
(VITAMIN B2), PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), CYANOCOBALAMIN (VITAMIN B12),
NIACINAMIDE (VITAMIN B3), THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), VITAMIN A PALMITATE]). SAUCE:
TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS]), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS
OF: SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SEA SALT, SALT, CHILI PEPPER, SPICE, DRIED
GARLIC, PAPRIKA, FUMARIC ACID.

Allergens:

CONTAINS: Milk,Soy,Wheat;

Disclaimer: 1. The nutritional values indicated may not be complete based on limited information from product manufacturer. 2. This is a representation of the nutritional label. Because the data may
change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the nutritional label information on products sold. 3. If the Nutritional Label, Allergen Information and/or Ingredient List on Sysco
Market conflicts with these three statements on the product packaging itself, the statements on the product packaging control. To ensure that you have complete and current information on a product,
always contact the product manufacturer.4. These items' qualification as 'gluten-free' is dependent on the accuracy of the gluten-free representations of the manufacturers of the items and their
ingredients. Therefore, Sysco and its affiliates do not guarantee that any item will be completely gluten-free. Consumers with celiac disease and/or gluten sensitivities should exercise proper caution in
the consumption of any food items and should always consider their individual dietary requirements and needs.


